Absolute encoder  WV58MR-Testprodukt
absolute redundant safety encoders
Profile
■ absolute redundant safety encoders
■ CANopen Safety or CANopen redundant interface
■ Can be used in applications up to performance level PLd
■ Salt spray tested housing available
■ with PURE.MOBILE technology

absolute redundant safety encoders
■ Overview of orders
Order key Photo Type PIN Designation ø Cable øD l b h a
71364+71365 5 D-SUB 9 pin+shell ≤8.5 35 31 15.5
71366+71365 5 D-SUB 9 socket+shell ≤8.5 35 31 15.5
73947+73946 5 D-SUB 15 socket+shell ≤8.5 42 40 15.2
76141 1 M16 7 bushing 4 … 6 18.5 61
76572 1 M16 12 bushing 6 … 8 18.5 62
77087 1 M16 7 bushing 6 … 8 18.5 62
78088 4 M16 7 "angle socket" 4 … 6 20 38 54
79665 4 M16 7 "angle socket" 6 … 8 20 38 54
79666 4 M16 12 "angle socket" 6 … 8 20 38 54
81351 1 M9 8 bushing 3.5 … 5 14 38
81363 4 M16 3 "angle socket" 4 … 6 20 38 54
81487 1 M9 3 bushing 3.5 … 5 14 38
81935 1 M23 12 bushing ≤8.5 26 51.1
82182 1 M16 3 bushing 4 … 6 18.5 61
82247 4 M9 4 "angle socket" 3.5 … 5 14 30 30.5
82366 4 M9 3 "angle socket" 3.5 … 5 14 30 30.5
82804 7 M12 B-Cod. 5 "angle socket" 4 … 8 19 48 41 100°
82805 6 M12 B-Cod. 5 "angular pin" 4 … 8 19 50 41 100°
82815 2 M12 A-Cod. 5 bus terminating plug (CAN) 14.5 55
82816 2 M12 B-Cod. 5 bus terminating plug (PB) 14.2 44
83006 7 M12 A-Cod. 5 "angle socket" 4 … 8 19 48 41 100°
83007 6 M12 A-Cod. 5 "angular pin" 4 … 8 19 50 41 100°
83091 7 M12 A-Cod. 4 "angle socket" 4 … 8 19 48 41 100°
83419 1 M12 A-Cod. 4 bushing 4 … 6 20 54
83447 1 M9 4 bushing 3.5 … 5 14 38
83525 1 M12 A-Cod. 8 bushing 6 … 8 20 57
83526 1 M12 A-Cod. 4 bushing 6 … 8 20 57
83527 2 M12 A-Cod. 8 pin 6 … 8 20 62
83991 1 M12 B-Cod. 5 bushing 6 … 8 20 57
83992 2 M12 B-Cod. 5 pin 6 … 8 20 62
84109 1 M12 A-Cod. 5 bushing 6 … 8 20 57
84209 1 M8 4 bushing 3.5 … 5 12 43
84210 2 M8 4 pin 3.5 … 5 12 50
84732 2 M12 A-Cod. 5 pin 6 … 8 20 62
85057 1 M16 3 bushing 6 … 8 18.5 62
85058 4 M16 3 "angle socket" 6 … 8 20 38 54
85277 1 M12 A-Cod. 12 bushing 6 … 8 20 57
85278 4 M12 A-Cod. 12 "angle socket" 6 … 8 20 38 54
87599 7 M12 A-Cod. 8 "angle socket" 4 … 8 19 48 41 100°
87600 3 M12 D-Cod. 4 "angular pin" 6 … 8 20 42 54
87601 2 M12 D-Cod. 4 pin 6 … 8 20 63
89115 1 M12 T-Cod. 4 bushing 5 … 8 20 65
BAS-0005 2 M8 4 bus terminating plug 12 45
■ Ordering information
One or more system components are required:
Magnetic tape MB200/1 www.siko-global.com
Magnetic ring MR200 www.siko-global.com
Magnetic band ring MBR200 www.siko-global.com
■ Ordering table
Feature Ordering data Spezifikation Additional information
Operating voltage 10 6.5 … 30 V DCA 11 4.75 … 6 V DC A voltage drop is to be expected with increasing cable
length. This must be taken into account in the electrical
design.
design K plastic housing
M metal housing with status LEDsB
ZM metal housing without status LEDs
Type of connection E1 open cable end
E6X bullet connector without mating connector
E8X D-SUB 9-pole without mating connector
C
extension cables on request
Cable length  …  01.0 … 20  m, in intervals of 1 mD others on request
Output circuit PP push-pullE LD LineDriver
11/12 Absolute encoder www.siko-global.com